
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 707 Lucy Smith The Minster School 1:02.75 1173 1 3:14.94 1093 6 2266
2 720 Hannah Hills The King's School, Macclesfield 1:05.82 1142 3 3:09.73 1123 4 2265
3 721 Hannah Bateson Lancaster Girls Grammar School 1:12.80 1073 20 3:06.16 1144 2 2217
4 716 Holly Horsley Brighton College 1:12.72 1073 19 3:14.36 1096 5 2169
5 719 Louise Webb St Annes Catholic School 1:19.34 1007 26 3:04.36 1156 1 2163
6 712 Sarah McDade The Holt School 1:08.47 1116 8 3:22.64 1045 8 2161
7 704 Sophie Walker Portsmouth Grammar School 1:07.43 1126 4 3:27.23 1018 12 2144
8 702 Rachel Gray Egglescliffe School 1:03.27 1168 2 3:34.07 976 17 2144
9 711 Lauren Havercroft South Holderness Technology College 1:09.55 1105 11 3:23.51 1039 9 2144

10 699 Alice Shepherd Blundells School 1:07.70 1123 5 3:29.92 1003 15 2126
11 680 Rebecca Fordham Canon Slade School 1:13.96 1061 22 3:20.43 1060 7 2121
12 708 Laura Mason The Mount School, York 1:11.77 1083 17 3:25.50 1027 11 2110
13 715 Kate Holden Canon Slade School 1:10.32 1097 12 3:28.32 1012 14 2109
14 703 Rohan Maynard Brighton Hill Community College 1:09.02 1110 9 3:37.56 955 20 2065
15 679 Rebecca Mason The Mount School, York 1:10.94 1091 13 3:35.75 967 18 2058
16 714 Daisy Collingridge Croydon High School 1:29.51 905 36 3:09.36 1126 3 2031
17 709 Rosie Upton King Edward VII School, Sheffield 1:22.11 979 31 3:24.06 1036 10 2015
18 696 Alexandra Palfrey Downe House School 1:12.28 1078 18 3:41.02 934 23 2012
19 692 Rachel Primarolo Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School 1:11.42 1086 16 3:42.70 925 24 2011
20 689 Rebecca Merritt Sir William Perkin's School 1:09.47 1106 10 3:46.70 901 27 2007
21 687 Georgia Marriott Kennet School 1:07.83 1122 6 3:49.90 883 28 2005
22 713 Jessica Emmett Canon Slade School 1:14.22 1058 23 3:40.20 940 22 1998
23 701 Katie Chadd Croydon High School 1:20.74 993 29 3:35.81 967 19 1960
24 686 Christa Sze-To The Mount School, York 1:08.04 1120 7 3:57.65 835 30 1955
25 697 Natalie Quinlan Millfield School MPC 1:20.19 999 28 3:39.51 943 21 1942
26 700 Bryony Parkinson Fulford School 1:18.21 1018 25 3:43.38 922 26 1940
27 698 Olivia Bryant Millfield School MPC 1:26.50 935 33 3:30.92 997 16 1932
28 705 Amy Clements St Antonys Leweston School 1:28.48 916 35 3:27.60 1015 13 1931
29 691 Catriona Brewin Downe House School 1:11.10 1090 14 4:00.23 820 31 1910
30 682 Emily Herbert Kennet School 1:11.12 1089 15 4:01.87 811 32 1900
31 693 Suzannah Moss Downe House School 1:19.62 1004 27 3:50.36 880 29 1884
32 681 Charlotte Rowbotham Wolverhampton Girls High School 1:13.58 1065 21 4:02.78 805 34 1870
33 690 Alison Fowler St Michaels C of E High School, Chorley 1:25.65 944 32 3:43.29 922 25 1866
34 685 Chantalle Thomson Kennet School 1:16.41 1036 24 4:05.87 787 35 1823
35 684 Christina Smith Croydon High School 1:21.50 985 30 4:02.58 805 33 1790
36 683 Nicola Mooney Millfield School MPC 1:28.28 918 34 4:10.04 760 37 1678
37 688 Sophie Reed The Mount School, York 1:39.30 808 37 4:09.86 763 36 1571

Swim Run

Year 11 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

680 Rebecca Fordham Canon Slade School 1:13.96 1061 3:20.43 1060 2121
1 715 Kate Holden Canon Slade School 1:10.32 1097 3:28.32 1012 2109 6228

713 Jessica Emmett Canon Slade School 1:14.22 1058 3:40.20 940 1998

708 Laura Mason The Mount School, York 1:11.77 1083 3:25.50 1027 2110
2 679 Rebecca Mason The Mount School, York 1:10.94 1091 3:35.75 967 2058 6123

686 Christa Sze-To The Mount School, York 1:08.04 1120 3:57.65 835 1955

696 Alexandra Palfrey Downe House School 1:12.28 1078 3:41.02 934 2012
3 691 Catriona Brewin Downe House School 1:11.10 1090 4:00.23 820 1910 5806

693 Suzannah Moss Downe House School 1:19.62 1004 3:50.36 880 1884

714 Daisy Collingridge Croydon High School 1:29.51 905 3:09.36 1126 2031
4 701 Katie Chadd Croydon High School 1:20.74 993 3:35.81 967 1960 5781

684 Christina Smith Croydon High School 1:21.50 985 4:02.58 805 1790

687 Georgia Marriott Kennet School 1:07.83 1122 3:49.90 883 2005
5 682 Emily Herbert Kennet School 1:11.12 1089 4:01.87 811 1900 5728

685 Chantalle Thomson Kennet School 1:16.41 1036 4:05.87 787 1823

697 Natalie Quinlan Millfield School MPC 1:20.19 999 3:39.51 943 1942
6 698 Olivia Bryant Millfield School MPC 1:26.50 935 3:30.92 997 1932 5552

683 Nicola Mooney Millfield School MPC 1:28.28 918 4:10.04 760 1678

Year 11 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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